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Arm#

Name

Handler

Plac/Q

Score Time R W F E Tie

NOV

08063
04118
08068
08064
08065
08067
04119
04120
08066
NOV
12073
12081
12079
12069
08124
12075
08126
12074
12070
12078
08125

Class Hgt: 8
Ricky ~ Daigle-Watson 1
Harley Matkovic 2
River Schulz 3
Obi-wan Mills
Rocket Stewart
Louie Talbot
Clive Wells
Caspian Wells
Pippa McKinney
Class Hgt: 12
Shamrock Brooks 1
Dana Weaver 2
Little Duke 3
Flyte Vespested
Violet Weaver
Ava Mason
Biscuit Mullins
Loki Sanford
Callie Castillo
Miley Makas
Ring Pasfield

Yards: 117

117.696
101.113
95.200
87.539
84.685
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Yards: 117

127.591
124.200
122.729
118.765
118.667
117.591
117.003
111.327
110.985
102.838
101.553

SCT: 51
33.304 0 0 0 0L
49.887 0 0 0 0L
50.800 1 0 0 0L
53.461 2 0 0 0L
56.315 1 1 0 0L
0.000 0 0 0 1L
0.000 0 0 0 0[]
0.000 0 0 0 OLJ
71187 0 2 010

SCT: 47
19.409 0 0 0 0L
22.800 0 0 0 0L/
242710 0 0 0L
232350 1 000
28.333 0 0 000
29.409 0 0 0 0L
29.997 0 0 0 0L
25.673 0 0 100
26.015 0 0 100/
39.162 1 0 0 0L
40.447 1 0 0 0L

08123
08128
08127
12080
12082
08122
12076
12072
12071
12083
12077
08121
NOV
16328
16330
12132
16266
16267
16275
16329
16326
16268

Naughty
Max
Ryder
Duck
Handy
Navi
Chill
Turlough
Bambi
Churro
Westley
Maggie

Colt
Reef
Jazz
Ollie
Pixel
Colt
Mia

Ace

Rosie

Zurburg
Lawson
Harrell
Alfano
Biehle
Enjamio
Doucet
Geaney
Duenas
‘oster-Chapmal
Richards

Lawson

Class Hgt: 16

Kelly
Watson
Layman
Dorsey
Cudlipp

Arias
Gorichky
Russell

Prell

1
2
3

98.527
94.360
76.977
65.123
63.846
63.476
63.202
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
Yards: 117

118.797
116.380
113.970
112.751
109.380
101.924
95.961
92.756
92.647

28.473 1 1 100
47.640 1 0 0 0L
60.023 0 0 10L!
71.877 2 0 0 0L
68.154 3 0 0 0L
53.524 1 3 100
53.798 3 3 0 0L
0.000 0 0 000
29.016 1 2 0101
50.006 0 1 1 1L
69.178 1 2 1 1L
77948 1 1 0101
SCT: 43

24203 0 0 0 0L
21.620 1 0 0 0L!
29.030 0 0 0 0OL!
30249 0 0 0 0L
28.620 1 0 00L!
36.076 1 0 0 0L
47.039 0 0 000
45244 1 0 000

25.353 0 1 2 0L
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Arm#  Name Handler Plac/ Q Score Time R W FE Tie Arm#  Name Handler Plac/ Q Score Time R W FE Tie
12131 Fin Marino 92182 50.818 0 0 0 0L 20086  Reef Nieves 109.945 24.055 0 1 0 0L
12129 Dash Butto 91.769 46.231 1 0 0 0L 20099  Sivako Potter 109.710 24.290 0 1 0 0L
16265  Maisie Blinde 91.409 31.591 1 1 100 16276  Shae Dickerson 109.496 29.504 0 0 0 OLJ
16274 Kiwi Nipper 70.509 57.491 2 1 0 0LJ 20096  Bandit Rous 108.467 20.533 0 0 1 0L
16271 Skyla Ramnarinesi 66.186 56.814 2 0 1 0L 20100 Fila Barker 106.213 22.787 0 0 1 0L
16269  Ryder Bishard 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0L 20104  KOA Ripley 104.889 24111 0 0 1 0L
12130 Dani Gardner 0.000 0.000 0 0 00L] 16336 Milo Roseland 103.667 35.333 0 0 0 0L
16272 Sully O'Brien 0.000 32144 1 1 11L] 16281  Rainbow Locke 103.378 35.622 0 0 0 O[]
16273  Anakin Ouellette 0.000 383380 1 21L] 20084  Fender Jones 102.869 31.131 1 0 00LJ
16270 Remy Benson 0.000 74.261 3 1 0 1L] 20110 Tazor Brehm 94816 19.184 1 0 2 0L/
16327  Chaos Rother 0.000 91.000 3 0 1 1L 20087  Coach Hine 88.095 40.9050 0 100/
NOV Class Hgt: 20 Yards: 117 SCT: 39 20093 UrsaMajor ~ Thomas 84.859 29.141 2 1 100U
16331  Dougie Proe 1 117392 21.608 0 0 0 0L 20107  Nuke Chase 83.840 25160 0 0 3 0L
20103 Kiwi Maloney 2 117.045 219550 0 00 20092  Charlie Kelly 82.508 46.492 1 1 00LJ
20088 Leia Weaver 3 116.246 22.754 0 0 0 0L 20085  Pepper  Saxenmeyer 79.741 24259 1 2 200
20090  Jasper Murray 115164 23.836 0 0 00 16280 TheRock  Salemo 74.984 44.016 3 1 0 0L
20097 Stat Rider 115127 23.873 0 0 0 0L 16333  Holiie Clark 69.570 69.430 0 0 0 0L
16277  Molly Beyer 112.293 26.707 0 0 0 0L 20106  Calypso Tutton 68.951 55.049 3 0 00LJ
20091  Rey Higgins 111.813 22187 1 0 00 16332 Rebel Dot 53.167 65833 0 2 10U
16335 Zara Lavoy 111532 27.468 0 0 0 0] 20102  Joker Tregler 46.345 62.655 3 1 1 0L
20101  Skipper Kerdyk 110576 18.424 0 0 10 20108 AJ Scott 0.000 0.000 0 0 00LJ
16282  Starr Escobar 110.509 28.491 0 0 00 20105  Dakota Beihl 0.000  0.000 0 0 00L!
16279  Gallica Benson 0.000 0.000 0 0 1 1L
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16337 Sampson  McLane 0.000 0.000 0 0 0O0LI 20143  Ruby Graham 0.000 0.000 8 1 0 1L
20094  Zorro Burnap 0.000 26.182 1 3 01LI 24114 Walker Levee 0.000 0.000 2 0 01LI
20095 Dixie Chick  McAtee 0.000 32719 0 2 0 1L 20137  Bingo Martin 0.000 0.000 0 0 00LI
20098  Echo Kita 0.000 36.636 0 0 0 1L 20142  Siera Stoomo 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 1L
20109  Vibe Prell 0.000 41189 0 1 11L] 20133  Tabz Biehl 0.000 0.000 0 0 00LI
20089  Anka Johnson 0.000 49.909 0 0 0 1L

16278  Joker Deschler 0.000 54.125 4 3 01LJ

16334  Sunny Peters 0.000 91.000 3 1 1 1L

NOV Class Hgt: 24 Yards: 117 SCT: 42

24117  Kane Mallios 1 113.428 28.572 0 0 0 OL!

20136 Flash Point ~ Wall Hicks 2 110.056 31.944 0 0 0 OL!

24113 Bimini Libasci 3 108.261 28.739 0 1 0 0L

20140  Buddy Lewin 103.517 38.483 0 0 0 0L

24111 Luna Thompson 103.050 38.950 0 0 0 OL!

20134  Cooper Ronning 102.717 29.283 0 0 1 0L

20138 NoraJones  Hughes 98.189 38.811 1 0 0 0OLJ

20141 Ziva Vayda 89.752 42.248 0 0 100/

24116  Hoss Ryan 88.047 38.953 1 2 0 0L

24115  Crush Rodriguez 86.667 30.333 3 0 1 0[]

20139  Tigger Wolfgang 86.604 50.396 0 1 0 O[]

20135  Bella Graham 82.266 49.734 2 0 0 0L

24112 Tulip Bruni 57.662 59.338 4 1 0 0[]
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